
APPENDIX 1 
 

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 2014/2015 
 
Section A – Major Carriageway Resurfacing Schemes (£ 525,000) 
 

 Ward Road Estimated 
Cost (£) 

Cumulative 
Cost (£) 

1 Norcot Norcot Road - Sections from Links 
Drive to Broomfield Road £72,717.75 

 
£72,717.75 

 

2 Peppard 
Peppard Road - Lowfield Road to 

Kidmore End Road 
 

£46,704.00 
 

£119,421.80 
 

3 Mapledurham / 
Thames 

Sections from Darell Road to 
Mapledurham Recreation Ground 

 

£82,278.00 
 

£201,699.80 
 

4 Caversham / 
Thames 

Priest Hill / The Mount - From 
Kidmore Road to Hemdean Road £100,485.00 

 
£302184.80 

 

5 Redlands 
Upper Redlands Road - Elmhurst 

Road to Eastern Avenue 
 

£59,421.08 £361,605.80 

6 Katesgrove 
A329- (IDR) Oracle Roundabout 

westbound on-slip 
 

£23,154.60 £384,760.40 

7 Abbey 

 
Watlington Street / Kings Road -

Sections from Queens Road to Gas 
Works Road  

 

£58,352.70 
 

£443,113.10 
 

8 Whitley 

 
Basingstoke Road - Imperial Way to 

J11 
 

£77,641.73 £520,754.90 

 Reserve    

9 Abbey 
Caversham Road - Abbatoirs Road to 

Vastern Road 
 

£74,922.23 £595,677.10 

     
 
Section B – Minor Surfacing Schemes (£175,000) 
 
 Ward Road Estimated 

Cost (£) 
Cumulative 

Cost (£) 
 1 Peppard Marchwood Avenue  £19,450 £19,450 
2 Peppard Tower Close £11,600 £31,050 
3 Minster Parkhouse Lane £6,200 £37,250 
4 Caversham Rectory Road £7,900 £45,150 
5 Whitley Falmouth Rd/Conningham Rd £18,500 £63,650 
6 Kentwood Fircroft Close £12,000 £75,650 
7 Southcote Inglewood Court £17,300 £92,950 
8 Southcote Lytham Close £3,300 £96,250 
9 Abbey Brigham Road £7,900 £104,150 
10 Peppard Cavendish Road £6,600 £110,750 
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11 Kentwood Vale Crescent £17,600 £128,350 
12 Mapledurham Woodford Close £15,000 £143,350 
13 Abbey William Street £7,600 £150,950 
14 Caversham Patrick Road £6,500 £157,450 
15 Abbey Thorn St £3,700 £161,150 
16 Minster Edenham Crescent £14,100 £175,250 
17 Tilehurst Savernake Close £9,000 £184,250 
     
 Provisional List    
      

  Baker Street    
18 Abbey Howard Street to Russell St £18,500 £202,750 
19 Abbey Russell St to Prospect St £18,000 £220,750 
20 Caversham Harley Road  £7,000 £227,750 
   Corwen Road (Part)    

21 Tilehurst School Rd to Walnut Way £8,100 £235,850 
   Wolseley Street (Part)    

22 Minster Brook St to Garnet St £7,200 £243,050 
23 Minster Garnet St to Berkeley £6,500 £249,550 
24 Thames Priest Hill £15,700 £265,250 
25 Abbey Princes St £11,400 £276,650 
26 Abbey Addison Road (Part) £10,100 £286,750 
27 Mapledurham Carlton Road £17,120 £303,870 
28 Church Holberton Road £20,260 £324,130 
 
Section C – Footway Schemes (£55,400) 
 Ward Road Estimated 

Cost (£) 
Cumulative 

Cost (£) 
 1 

Mapledurham Upper Warren Avenue 
(Sections) £  7,104.90 £7,104.90 

2 
Tilehurst Beverley Road (Sections) 

£10,334.40 £17,439.30 
3 Minster Berkeley Avenue no’s 12 to 22A £  3,875.40 £21,314.70 
4 Minster Littlecote Drive **(Sections) £19,377.00 £40,691.70 
5 Whitley Basingstoke Road **(Sections) £29,453.04 £70,144.74 
 Reserve Footway 

Reconstruction 
Schemes 

 

  
6 Peppard Russet Glade ***(Sections) £15,415.48 £85,560.22 
7 Southcote Bath Road ***(Sections) £47,366.00 £132,926.22 
8 Peppard Autumn Close ***(Sections) £14,640.40 £147,566.62 
 ** Area resurfaced will 

be adjusted depending 
on tender values 

*** Dependent on tender prices 
  

 
 
Section D - Bridge/Structural Maintenance Schemes (£150,000) 
 
 Ward Location Estimated 

Cost (£) 
Cumulative 

Cost (£) 
 
1 Abbey / Caversham Reading Bridge (Pinchpoint) 

Strengthening Scheme 

Funded by DfT 
Pinchpoint 

Scheme - 
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2 

Abbey Kings Road Culvert 
strengthening (temporary) £50,000.00 £50,000.00 

 
 
3 Various 

Bridge Assessment Programme 
(full SV assessment for Bridge 
Street Canal and conversion of 
HB capacity to SV rating for a 
number of Main Transport 
Corridor structures) 

£25,000.00 £75,000.00 

 
4 

Various Maintenance Repairs to 
residual Podium Structure £50,000.00 £125,000.00 

 
5 Abbey Kennetside Retaining Wall 

strengthening £25,000.00  £150,000.00  
 Reserve Schemes    
 
6 

Various Bridge Assessment Programme 
(North Reading Culverts) £30,000.00 £180,000.00 
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